Date : 17/12/2021

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.Sc. PART-ll (General) Examination, 2021

Sl

1

10

1"
12

13

Roll Number

3112-36-0001

3112-36-0002

3112-36-0003

3112-36-0004

3112-36-0005

3112-36-0006

3112-36-0007

3112-36-0008

3112-36-0009

3112-36-0010

3112-36-0011

3112-36-0012

3112-36-0013

Reg. No.

112-1221-0702-16

112-1221-0659-14

112-1221-0655-13

112-1223-1298-15

112-1221-0446-12

112-1221-0718-14

112-1221-1306-15

112-1221-0676-14

112-1221-0690-14

112-1221-0685-14

112-1221-0381-11

112-1221-0361-11

112-1221-0978-12

Candidate Name

NILANJANA GHOSH

BAISALI SAHA

RIYA CHAKRABORTY

MOUMITA MURMU

HEMALI DAS

PUJA DUTTA

PAYAL SAHA

MOU SADHUKHAN

PRATYUSHA BASU

SAHELI DUTTA

ANAMIKA DAS

RIYA DAS

KAYNAT PARVEEN

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

Father's/Guardian's Name

BUDDHADEB GHOSH

DIPAK KUMAR SAHA

PABITGA CHAKRABORTY

RAISEN MURMU

SRI MONORANJAN DAS

CHAND DUTTA

SANJIB SAHA

ANUP KUMAR SADHUKHAN

PRABIR KUMAR BASU

DEBJIT DUTTA

ALOKE CHANDRA DAS

PRASANTA DAS

MD ASLAM

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Present/Absent



